

## Mountain Springs Citizens Advisory Council Mountain Springs Fire Station

18500 State Highway 160 Mountain Springs, NV 89161 October 13, 2021 6:00pm

## MEETING CANCELLED

The next scheduled meeting will be held on November 10, 2021 at 6:00 pm unless otherwise posted.

**POSTING LOCATIONS:** This meeting was legally noticed and posted at the following locations: Mountain Springs Fire Station, 18500 State Highway 160, Mountain Springs, NV 89161 <a href="https://notice.nv.gov">https://notice.nv.gov</a>